

0
SLP(C)No. 17743-17744 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-1 and
ITEM Nos. MM-4 & MM-7 Court No. 1 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17743-17744/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2003 in WP 1843/03
and 1846/03 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR BENCH))

NARENDRA SINGH & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and exemption from filing O.T.)

and

ITEM No.MM-4

CC 8373/03 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).../2003
(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2003 in WP 310/99
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR BENCH)

RAJ KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent (s)

(for permission to file SLP)

and

ITEM No.MM-7

CC 8421/2003 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).../2003
(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2003 in WP 310/99
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR BENCH)

KHEMA BAI @ KAMLA BAI & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAJENDRA SINGH TOMAR & ORS. Respondent (s)

(for permission to file SLP)

Date : 18/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)
in SLP 17743-44Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

in SLP CC8373Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan Prasad Mehra, Adv.

in SLP CC8421Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER