

&

SLP(C)No. 17743-17744 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM10

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7 & 8 of 2005 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17743 & 17744/2003

NARENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for extension of time)

Date : 18/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Deepak Chandna, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER